
 
 
 
2016-17 ACADEMIC CALENDAR 
 
 
2016 Fall Quarter 
Tuesday, September 6  Orientation on Parnassus campus 
Wed-Thu, September 7-8 Orientation on Mission Bay campus 
Monday, September 12 First day of classes 
Friday, November 11 UCSF Holiday (Veterans Day) 
Thu-Fri, November 24-25 UCSF Holiday (Thanksgiving) 
Friday, December 2 Last day of classes 
Friday, December 9 Last day of final exam period 
 
 
2017 Winter Quarter 
Monday, January 2 First day of class 
Monday, January 16 UCSF Holiday (Martin Luther King, Jr. Day) 
Monday, February 20 UCSF Holiday (Presidents Day) 
Wed, March 1 & Fri, March 3 Qualifying Exams  
 (oral capstone presentations) 
Tuesday, March 7 Last day of classes and end of the quarter 
 
 
Wed, March 8 - Sun, March 12 Spring Break  
 
 
2017 Spring Quarter 
Monday, March 13 First day of classes 
Friday, March 31 UCSF Holiday (Cesar Chavez, Sr. Day) 
Thursday, April 20 Last day of classes 
Mon, April 24 - Fri, May 26 First half of capstone period 
 
 
2017 Summer Quarter 
Monday, May 29 UCSF Holiday (Memorial Day)  
Tue, May 30 - Fri, June 16 Second half of capstone period  
Monday, June 19 First day of classes 
Tuesday, July 4 UCSF Holiday (Fourth of July) 
Mon-Tue, July 24- 25 Comprehensive Exams  
 (oral capstone presentations) 
Friday, July 28 Graduation 
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